Donaties
Zorginstellingen
Uitgaven Hug4joy
Dierenartskosten
Voeding

Vervoer
Mestafvoer
Onderhoud

Inhuur

Jaarbalans

260,00 €
20.249,75 €
12.538,16 €

1.130,73 €
3.074,26 €
3.319,93 €

691,35 €

738,84 €

2.775,98 €
€-4.019,50

JAARBALANS 2023 STICHTING HUG4JOY

Zorginstellingen | Uitgaven Hug4joy | Dierenartskosten Voeding Vervoer Mestafvoer Onderhoud Inhuur
LSS 20249,75 12538,16 1130,73 3074,26 3319,93 691,35 738,84 2775,98




